
Name Email Company Name Phone Number
Marcos Orozco morozco@arizonapipeline.com Arizona Pipeline Company 760-909-1283
George Wolf gwolf@arizonapipeline.com Arizona Pipeline Company 442-316-1313
Kevin Senart (External) ksenart@arizonapipeline.com Arizona Pipeline Company 
Geoffrey Lieberg (External) glieberg@arizonapipeline.com Arizona Pipeline Company 
Lawrence Kulik lkulik@wirc.com Western Industrial 4808828567
Jeff Nave (External) jnave@wirc.com Western Industrial
Randy Kimbell rkimbell@wirc.com Western Industrial 520-591-4341
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